
LOT 6 PARK MEADOW S/D.
ORB 813-829

MOATES WADE/MOATES MARY ANN
421 NW SOPHIE DR
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

19-2S-16-01654-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

19216.020 1.00/

05/17/2023 MLU

11/16/2022 KS 4.90 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

43,434
10,834
35,000
89,268
32,725
56,543

HX HB WR 36,543
20,000
89,268

0

89,268

0813/0829 10/15/1995 WD Q V 16,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

WADE & MARY ANN MOA
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1996HX Base Yr

421 NW SOPHIE DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,535 117.9000 70.74 108,586 1996 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 36,672

FOP 240 35 84 2,377

UEP 176 70 123 3,480

UOP 128 25 32 906

1,840 1,535 43,434

BAS= W22 UOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$W26 S27 E10 FOP= S10 E24 N10 W24$
E38 N27$ UEP=  N8 W22 S8 E22$.

BAS

22

26

27

10

38

27

UOP 8

16

8

16

FOP10

24

10

24

UEP 8

22

8

22

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 16 40 640.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,600

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 27 324.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,134

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

10,834

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


